LICOUOGAGS

` (Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(A d	dress)	
(Au	uress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200292520692

11/23/16--01017--012 **35.00

2016 DEC -7 P 2: 33
SECRETARY OF STATE
PALLAHASSEF

D. BRUCE DEC 08 2016



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 29, 2016

RICARDO MORALES 1400 NW 96TH AVENUE, SUITE 103 MIAMI, FL 33172

SUBJECT: JR DISTRIBUTION, LLC

Ref. Number: L16000006965

We have received your document for JR DISTRIBUTION, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 516A00025365

FILED

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor	porations	
SUBJECT: JR DISTRI	BUTION, LLC	
	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter to the following:	
	RICARDO MORALES	
	Name of Person	
	JR DISTRIBUTION, LLC	
	Firm/Company	TAS 2
	1400 NW 96TH AVENUE SUITE 103	2016 DEC - 7 SECRETARY ALLAHASSE
	Address	ASS -
	MIAMI, FL 33172	ASSEE, J
	City/State and Zip Cod	
	RMORALES622@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	اليا المسيد
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please call:	
RICARDO MORLAES	786 2	711118
Name o	Person Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:	
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status	Certificate of Status &

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JR DISTRIBUTION, LLC

(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Comp: (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on o Liability Company)	ur records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document number L16000006965	Liability Company	were filed on $\frac{01/11/20}{}$	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	oility company here:		
MOSAIC DISTRIBUTION, LLC				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		1400 NW 96TH AVE	NUE SUITE 101	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here		MIAMI, FL 33172		
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:	1400 nw 96th A	Avenue Suite 103		
		Emer Florida str	eet address	
,	Miami		Florida 33172	
		City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	HINOJOSA REYES, JORGE E	1400 NW 96TH AVENUE	☐ Add
		SUITE 102	
		MIAMI, FL 33172	Change
•			
			□ Remove
			Change
			Z Q Add
			AHASSET
			The U Change
			يك خر
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

									
									_
									_
									_
				<u> </u>		1			
									
								٠.	
							17	0.3	
 						_	F	- E	
							AHA	<u> </u>	i
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		SSE S	ا ـــا	
							ini <u>c</u>	_U_	17
								Ÿ	L
-							Dm >>	3	1
ective date, if ot a effective date is list	her than the da	ate of filing:	:			(optic	nal)		605 D2
te: If the date ins	erted in this block	k does not me	eet the applic	able statutor	y filing require	ments, this	date wil	1 not be	listed a
cument's effective	date on the Depa	artment of St	ate's records	•					
	an a dalawad c	effortivo de	ata but na	t an offor	tiva tima. St	12:01 5	m on	the on	rlion
record specific The 90th day a	fter the recor	d is filed.	ate, but no	it an enec	tive time, a	. 12.01 8	011	the ca	HICI
ted 12	102	·	2016						
		1	0/0		ntative of a men				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00